2 Last date & time for submission of tender  11.09.2019 up to 15:00 hrs. 

3 Opening date & time of tender documents. 11.09.2019 at 15:30 hrs. 

4 Validity of offer 120 days from the date of opening of tender. 

5 Completion Period 30 days from the date of issue of Letter of 
Acceptance. 

6 EMD Rs. 147400/- (Rs. One Lakh Forty Seven 
Thousand and Four Hundred Only) 

7 Web address for availability of tender 
document and submission of tender 

www.ireps.gov.in 

8 Cost of Tender document  Rs. 5900/- (including GST @18%) 

(i) The rates should be inclusive of taxes, however, breakup of all the taxes charged by